Car No

258
469
213
759
374
392
547
598
508
191
288

SANTAS PRE CHRISTMAS WARM UP ENDURO

ROUND 6 MALLEE SHIELD

Co-driver
Driver Club Navigator
Ken Holt BCC Jeremy Holt
Craig Button BCC David Anderson
Jim Coombs BCC Matt Coombs
Richard Harrington GORBA Trent Kovacic
Michael Saggers VORRA Jamie Saggers
Neil Bowles SLORC Sam Bowles
Tony Ross Waikerie Darren Hille
Dean Bennett GORBA Tanya Fisher
Kyle Deacon VORRA Mark Deacon
lan Edelsten SLORC
Paul Volta BCC Frank Bell
Times hours.minutes:seconds

DNS
DNF

did not start
did not finish

BAGSHOT 20/ 11/ 2011

Raptor

CBR Ute
Southern Cross
Nissan Patrol

Buggy

Buggy
Falcon BA

Datsun 240K
Holden Ute
Thornebuilt
Raptor

Club

BCC
BCC
BCC
GORBA
VORRA
SLORC
Waikerie
GORBA
VORRA

BCC

Heat 1

Anticlockwise

Laps

14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10
14
14

Provisional results 20/ 11 /2011
CAMS Permit No 311/2011/04

Time

1.04:18
1.05:24
1.04:54
1.05:29
1.04:53
1.02:42
1.02:18
1.03:20
1.06:10
1.05:02
1.06:58

Heat 2

Clockwise

Laps Time
14 1.01:52
14 1.03:37
14 1.06:21
13 1.03:26
13 1.04:13
12 1.01:25
12 1.01:51
12 1.00:03
10 1.01:05
1 Ccv

DNS Suspension

TOTAL
Laps

28
28
28
26
26
24
23
23
20
15
14

Time

2.06:10
2.09:01
2.11:15
2.08:55
2.09:06
2.04:07
2.04:09
2.03:23
2.07:15
DNF
DNF



